
SUSPENSION PARTS

NEWS1001-7

Name of product Part No. Price (excl.tax)

Sway bar
Front

HY1 474  A £411.45

Remark

£205.73HY1 311 A27

HY1 311 B22

HY1 474 L

HY1 474 B

HY1 473 A

£197.50

£230.41

£181.04

Pillow tension rod

Toe control rod

Rear

Front Pillow lower arm

£411.45

Rear Upper arm

Front Sway bar

from Left
Pillow tention rod, Front Pillow lower arm, 
Rear Upper arm, Rear Toe control rod

Toe control rod

Several parts for Hyundai Rohens/Genesis
delivery have been started!

Rear Sway bar



STRUT BAR/POWER BRACES

LSD

ROLL CAGE

4pt

5pt

6pt

7pt

8pt

10pt

4pt

5pt

6pt

7pt

8pt

CUSCO D1

chromoly made
£699.47

£822.90

HY1 261 D

HY1 261 E

HY1 261 F

HY1 261 G

HY1 270 W10

£617.18

£699.47

£798.21

£477.28

£592.49

£1,333.10

HY1 492  RMRear member

Front Strut bar

Power

Braces

Front

Centre side

LSD HY1 F/F2/L15/L2Type-RS  1&2way / 1.5&2way

£156.35

£106.98

£69.95

HY1 492  F

HY1 492  CS

£1,300.18

£411.45

£534.89SAFETY21

steel made

£123.44HY1 540  A

HY1 270 D20

HY1 270 E20

HY1 270 F20

HY1 270 G20

Type-MZ  1&2way / 1.5&2way LSD HY1 E/E2/K15/K2

£329.16

£370.31

HY1 270 C20/D20/E20/F20/G20/W10

HY1 261 C

＊商品はケース

携＊商品はケース

Front Strut bar

Roll cage

Power brace

Centre side

Power brace Rear 

Front
Power brace

Front Sway bar

Power brace
rear-member

Rear Sway bar
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